Data Sheet Model KMF 720
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 28.07.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 1 / 6
Model KMF 720 | Humidity test chambers with expanded
temperature / humidity range
The BINDER KMF ensures absolutely constant test conditions throughout the testing area. A big advantage of this humidity test chamber is its low space
requirement and flexibility in terms of water supply. The wide temperature and humidity range make this humidity test chamber ideally suited for stress

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• Door heating
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu.ft.] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz Standard KMF720-230V 9020-0345
24.7
200…240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz Standard KMF720-240V 9020-0346
Data Sheet Model KMF 720
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 28.07.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 2 / 6
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KMF720-230V1 KMF720-240V1
Article Number 9020-0345 9020-0346
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range -10…100 -10…100
Average heating-up rate according to IEC 60068-3-5 [K/min] 0.7 0.7